
—  For more information and to register visit  —

TextileCenterMn.org, WhiteBearArts.org, StevenBe.com, 

MarineMillsFolkSchool.org, communityed.isd623.org (Roseville)  
 Email Leslie at: lesliegranbeck@gmail.com

FiberEnvy.net 2024 Felting Classes with Leslie Granbeck

Felted Tote Bag – StevenBe, Saturday, February 10   9-4

Felted Vases, Vessels & Bowls – Textile Center, Saturday, February 17   10-3:30

Circles Felted Table Runner – Roseville Community Ed, Saturday, March 2  10-4

Intro to Wet Felting – Textile Center, Saturday, March 9   10-3:30

Felted Tote Bag – StevenBe, Saturday, April 6   9-4

Felted Vases, Vessels & Bowls – White Bear Center for the Arts, Sat, April 13   10-3:30

Circles Felted Table Runner – Textile Center, Saturday, May 4  10-4

Felted Wind Bells – Textile Center, Saturday, August 10  10-3

Nuno Felted Scarf – Textile Center, Saturday, October 26   10-TBD

Luminarias – Textile Center, Saturday, November 16   10-3

NEW! Hold Everything: Felted Pouches – Textile Center, Saturday, December 7   10-TBD

Check my website for updates and additions: 

www.fiberenvy.net
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